31-12-2022 |31-12-2021 31-12-202] 31-12-2021
Activos liquidos € 130|€ € 35
Total € 130|€ € 35

Estado de ingresos y gastos de 2022

Ingresos

Donaciones
Gastado en el objetivo

Resultado bruto de explotacion
Oficina

Eventos
Administracion
Pagina web
Diversos

Costes de gestion
Resultado

2021

1000
658

343

157
284
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